A P P L I C A T I O N S
C L U T C H  K I T S  &  F L Y W H E E L S
S P  –  S P O R T  P R E S S U R E  P L A T E
H D  –  H E A V Y  D U T Y  P R E S S U R E  P L A T E
X T  –  X T R E M E  P R E S S U R E  P L A T E
X X  –  M A X X  X T R E M E  P R E S S U R E  P L A T E
0 0 –  S T O C K  S T R E E T  D I S C
M M –  M O D I F I E D  S T R E E T  D I S C

discs we have in stock, but there are many other
combinations that can be made to order. Understanding the
part numbering system will not only help you understand
the parts you are ordering for your vehicle, but also assist
in selecting custom parts for applications not listed in our
catalog. Please call for assistance when ordering custom
discs to confirm proper size and configuration.
SPLINE 01 13/16 x 24 Audi, Porsche, VW
SPLINE 02 1-1/8 x 10 BMW, Chevy
SPLINE 03 15/16 x 21 Toyota
SPLINE 04 7/8 x 20 (27/32 x 20) Ford, Honda, Mitsubishi, Porsche, Suzuki
SPLINE 05 15/16 x 22 Mazda
SPLINE 06 1 x 24 Nissan
SPLINE 07 1-1/8 x 21 Toyota
SPLINE 08 1 x 23 ( 1 1/32 x 23) Ford, Mazda, Mitsubishi, Porsche
SPLINE 09 3/4 x 18 Geo, Suzuki
SPLINE 10 1-1/32 x 24 Acura, Honda
SPLINE 11 7/8 x 21 Honda
SPLINE 12 1 x 24 Acura, Honda
SPLINE 13 13/16 x 19 Honda
SPLINE 14 13/16 x 18 Nissan
SPLINE 15 7/8 x 28 Audi, VW
SPLINE 16 1-1/8 x 20 Toyota
SPLINE 17 1 x 22 Volvo
SPLINE 18 1 x 24 Subaru
SPLINE 19 1-1/16 x 10 Ford
SPLINE 20 1-1/8 x 26 Chevy
SPLINE 21 1-3/16 x 18 Hemi Chrysler, Jerico
SPLINE 22 1 x 14 GM
SPLINE 23 1-1/4 x 14 Toyota Supra Turbo
SPLINE 24 1 x 10 Volvo
SPLINE 25 1 x 22 Saturn
SPLINE 26 7/8 x 17 Dodge Neon
4 2 2 4 2 1 0
PART NUMBER SUFFIX SPLINE SIZE APPLICATIONS
NUMBER
OF PADS
(each side)
4 = 4 pad
6 = 6 pad
SIZE IN
MILLIMETERS
(even mm sizes only)
4 pad, available in 190-240mm
6 pad, available in 200-280mm
HUB TYPE
0 = solid hub
1 = small spring hub
2 = medium spring hub
3 = large spring hub
4 = small spring hub,
offset toward flywheel
5 = medium spring hub,
offset toward flywheel
6 = large spring hub,
offset toward flywheel
7-9 = custom
A C T  R A C E  D I S C
N U M B E R I N G  S Y S T E M
A C T  R A C E  D I S C  N U M B E R I N G  S Y S T E M
Advanced Clutch Technology clutches are made to replace the stock units in order to
increase the torque capacity of the clutch. They can be used for many applications. To